Eurotech Lighting
11 Westward Ho Road,
Glen Eden, Auckland, New Zealand
eurotechlighting.co.nz
09 818 6039
DRIVER CONSTANT VOLTAGE 24V DC - 30W
Product Codes: LED30W24
Component
IP RATING WARRANTY
Product Features Materials & Finishes
• Supplied with 2.0m 230V cable with 3-pin plug, and
  1.0m 24V cable
• Suitable for use with 24V DC Fittings and Lamps
• �Material
      - Aluminium 6063
Specifications
• Power
      - ta: -20°C to 40°C
     - tc: 80°C
     - Voltage
     - Primary- AC170–265V - 50/60Hz
     - Secondary-24VDC - 1.25A
     - Type - 30W Constant Voltage Driver
    - Watts - 30W Max
Length
202 mm
Height
22 mm
W
id
th
34
 m
m